
Arickaree/Woodlin Basketball Schedule 2021 

 

Jan. 29 Fri. *North Park @ Woodlin 5:30 pm V only 

Jan. 30 Sat. Rocky Mountain Lutheran @ RML? 1:00 pm JV & V 

Feb. 1 Mon. Otis JH @ Otis 4:00 pm JH only 

Feb. 2 Tue. *Otis @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JV & V 

Feb. 5 Fri. Hi-Plains @ HP 4:00 pm JH & V 

Feb. 12 Fri. Briggsdale @ Briggsdale 4:00 pm JV & V 

Feb. 13 Sat. Idalia @ Idalia 11:00 am JH & HS 

Feb. 18 Thu.*Lone Star @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH & HS 

Feb. 19 Fri. *Bethune @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH & HS 

Feb. 20 Sat. *Flagler @ Woodlin 2:00 pm JH & HS 

Feb. 23 Tue.*Genoa/Hugo @ Woodlin 4:00 pm JV & V 

Feb. 25 Thu. *Weldon Valley @ Arickaree 5:30 pm V only 

Mar. 5 Fri. Stratton/Liberty @ Liberty 4:00 pm JV & V 

Mar.6 Sat Wray @ Wray 4:00 pm JV & V 

 

*Arickaree/Woodlin Home Games 
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